
signature  cocktails
hyde park to seville

Tanqueray Sevilla Gin, Orange Liqueur, 
Orange Juice, Citrus syrup, 

Whites
75

�PLES N P�RS
Green Apple & Pears infused Ketel One, 
Lime, Sugar, Pear Liqueur, Bubbles 

90

112B BA�R STR�T
Whisky blend, Maraschino Muscovado 

sugar, Spaniel old school
bitters, with a Smoke Dome

75

A L�G NI�T IN S�O
Chili & Coriander infused Casamigos, 

Agave, Lime, Grapefruit soda
85

M��N M�TINI
Tanqueray gin, Orange Liqueur, 

Lemon, Spaniel Marmalade
85

GIN M�TINI YOUR WAY
A very sophisticated cocktail

with a selection of Gin, oils and 
vermouth depending on your taste

95

london �l�ng #2
Grapefruit infused Hayman Gin,
Fino Sherry, Orange Bitter, 

Trebbiano syrup
75

B�OU� M��T
Plymouth Gin, Martini Fiero, 
Campari infused Strawberry

80

�ST INDA TRADING �.
Havana 3yo, Apricot Brandy, 

Lime, Apple, Spiced Pineapple 
syrup, Spaniel Bitters

75

T�TAN T�
Johnnie Walker Black, Peach,

Lemon, Bitters, Sparkling Early grey 
80

spaniel irish co��
Jameson, Coffee, Cocoa Bitters, 

Vanilla Cream, Brown sugar
80

VOD� M�TINI YOUR WAY
A very sophisticated cocktail

with a selection of Vodka, oils and 
vermouth depending on your taste 

95

SPANIEL BL�DY M�Y
Chili & Rosemary infused Ketel One, Spiced mix, 

Lemon, Tomato, Rosemary lemon salt
80

THE  SPANIEL spritz
SUMM� SPRITZ

St. Germain, Strawberry 
infused Campari, Lemon, Bubbles 

70

HI��ND SPRITZ
Hendricks, Lemon, Watermelon & 

Cucumber Tonic, Mint
70

TR OPICAL SPRITZ
Ketel one, Passionfruit, Lemon, 
Spiced Pineapple syrup, Bubbles 

70

L�DON SPRITZ
Beefeater Pink, Strawberry Liqueur, 
Lime, Pomegranate & Basil tonic 

70

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fee & 10% service charge.



spaniel c
ssics 
AM�ETTO SOUR   

Disaronno, Lemon, Sugar, Whites
70

 BELLI NI     
Peach, Sparkling Wine

75

CAIPIRIN�    
Cachaça, Lime, Brown Sugar

 70

cosmopo�tan   
Vodka, Cranberry,

Orange Liqueur, Lime
 70

DAIQUIRI 
Rum, Lime, Sugar

 70

ESPRESSO M�TINI
Vodka, Espresso, Coffee Liqueur, Sugar

70

BOULEV�DI�    
Bourbon Whiskey, Campari,

Sweet Vermouth
 70

GIN BASIL    
Gin, Lemon, Sugar, Basil

 70

M��RITA    
Tequila, Lime, Orange Liqueur

 70

MOJITO    
Rum, Sugar, Lime, Mint

 70

OLD �SHI�ED
Bourbon Whiskey, Angostura,

Brown Sugar
 70

NE��I    
Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari

 70

GIMLET     
Gin, Lime, Sugar

 70

WHISKY SOUR    
Bourbon Whiskey, Lemon, Sugar,

Angostura Bitter, Whites
 70

P�NST� M�TINI   
Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Vanilla syrup, Lime, 

Passionfruit Puree, Prosecco
 75

  mocktails
�AN� �OVE

Italian Orange, Aperitif Rosso,
Peach Syrup, Pink Rose Lemonade

55

WA� UP CALL
Coffee Original, Dark Cane,

Vanilla Syrup, Double Espresso
55

virgin piña co
da
Dark Cane, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice

40

BOLD �SHI�ED
American Malt, Maraschino

Muscovado Sugar
55

VIRGIN BL�DY M�Y
Tomato Juice, Worcestershire sauce, 

Tabasco, Lemon, Salt & Pepper
40

VIRGIN MOJITO    
Dark Cane, Lime, Sugar, Mint

40

covent garden martini
London Dry, Italian Orange, Lemon, Sugar, Cranberry, Whites

55

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fee & 10% service charge.



40
65
70

180
200
70

200
70
70

180
40
40

70
125
130
350
390
130
390
130
130
350
70
70

580
1500
1600
4000
4600
1600
4600
1600
1600
4100
600
580

SINGLE DOUBLE BOTTLEvodka

40
35
45
55
45
50
50
45
45
45
50

 85
60
50
50

 85
50

110
45
50
40
50
45
50
50
45

70
65
70

100
70
95
95
70
70
70

 95
165
 95
 95
 95
165
 95
215
 85
 95
70

 95
 85
 95
 95

580
450
595
1100
595
980
980
595
595
595
1000
1400
 980
 980
 980
1400
1000
1700
 870

580
1000
 870
1000
1000

gin

BOTTLED b�r
HEINEKEN   
BREWDOG HAZY JANE 
BIRRA MORETTI  
GUINNESS

ABSOLUT BLUE
BELUGA NOBLE
BELUGA NOBLE NIGHT 

BELUGA GOLD LINE
BELUGA ALLURE
BELVEDERE PURE 

BELVEDERE 10
CIROC
GREY GOOSE
GREY GOOSE ALTIUS
KETEL ONE
ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS

BEEFEATER
BEEFEATER PINK
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 
BOTANIST 
BULLDOG
EDINBURGH SEASIDE  
GIN MARE
HAYMAN’S LONDON DRY 
HAYMAN’S OLD TOM 
HAYMAN’S SLOE GIN 
HENDRICK’S 
HENDRICK’S FLORA ADORA 
MALFY ARANCIA
MALFY LIMONE
MALFY ROSA
MONKEY 47
OXLEY
PLYMOUTH
PORTOBELLO ROAD 
SIPSMITH 
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA 
TANQUERAY MALACCA 
TANQUERAY RANGPUR 
TANQUERAY ROYALE

45
45
45
50
50
30

draught b�r
BREWDOG ELVIS JUICE 
BREWDOG PUNK IPA 
HEINEKEN
CORONA
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO 
HEINEKEN 0.0

50
65
50
65

35
45
35
45

FULL PINTHALF PINT

THATCHER’S GOLD
STRONGBOW

65
50

ciders

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fee & 10% service charge.
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BACARDI SUPERIOR
BACARDI 8 YO
BUMBU
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO
HAVANA CLUB 3 YO
HAVANA CLUB 7 YO
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESP.
KRAKEN SPICED RUM
MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE
PLANTATION STIGGINS PINEAPPLE 
PLANTATION OFTD OVERPROOF DARK 
RON ZACAPA 23 YO
RON ZACAPA XO
SAILOR JERRY
TAKAMA 69 OVERPROOF
SAGATIBA PURA

45
50
50
50
40
50
50
50
70
50
50

100
140
45
45
50

70
95
95
95
70
95
95
95

130
95
95
95

190
270
70
70
95

595
1000
1000
750
580

1000
750
750

1300
750

1000
750

2400
3200
595
595

1000

SINGLE DOUBLE BOTTLE

RUM

ABERFELDY 12 YO
AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD
AULTMORE 18 YO
BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 YO
BALVENIE 14 YO
BOWMORE 12 YO
BUNNAHABHAIN 12 YO
BUNNAHABHAIN 18 YO
CAO ILA 12 YO
DALMORE 12 YO SHERRY CASK
DALMORE 15 YO
DALMORE CIGAR MALT
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO
GLENFIDDICH 15 YO
GLENFIDDICH 18 YO
GLENFIDDICH 21 YO
GLENMORANGIE X
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YO
HIGHLAND PARK 18 YO 
LAPHROAIG 10 YO
TALISKER STORM
THE MACALLAN 12 YO DOUBLE CASK 
THE MACALLAN 15 YO DOUBLE CASK 
THE MACALLAN 18 YO DOUBLE CASK 
THE MACALLAN 12 YO SHERRY OAK 
THE MACALLAN RARE CASK

80
70
100
100
80
120
70
70

190
100
120
220
150
70
95

150
220
50
70

150
70
70
95

220
420
130
400

150
130
190
190
150
230
130
130
370
190
230
430
295
130
180
295
430
95
130
295
130
130
180
430
820
250
730

1800
1400
2000
2500
1800
2500
1400
1300
4350
2000
2500
5200
3500
1600
2000
3500
5200
1200
1400
3500
1400
1400
2000
5200
9700
2800
8700

single MA� whisky

50

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fee & 10% service charge.



CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO
CHIVAS REGAL 15 YO XV
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
MONKEY SHOULDER

55
95

120
40
70
50

105
180
235
70
135
95

1200
2000
2800
580

1500
1200

SINGLE DOUBLE BOTTLE

blended whisky

ANGELS ENVY
BULLEIT BOURBON
BULLEIT RYE
FOUR ROSES YELLOW LABEL
JACK DANIEL’S
MAKERS MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE
WOODFORD DOUBLE OAKED

95
50
70
40
50
50
70
85

180
95
130
70
95
95

130
155

2000
1200
1400
580
980

1200
1600
1900

ameri�n whiskey

85
50
80
275
55

165
95
150
540
105

1700
1100
1900
6500
1200

CogNAC & BRANDY

50 95  980

irish whiskey

35
35
70
80
95
190
275
85
90
100
450

50
70
400

65
65
130
150
185
370
540
160
175
195
850

95

795

550
550

1600
1900
2100
4300
6500
2100
2300
2500
8500

1200

9200

TEQUILA 
BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL 
JAMESON

EL JIMADOR BLANCO
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO 
CASAMIGOS BLANCO 
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 
CASAMIGOS ANEJO 
CLASE AZUL PLATA 
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 
DON JULIO BLANCO 
DON JULIO REPOSADO 
DON JULIO ANEJO 
DON JULIO 1942 
PATRON SILVER 
PATRON REPOSADO 
PATRON ANEJO
DEL MAGUEY VIDA
DEL MAGUEY MINERO
CLASE AZUL DURANGO

COURVOISIER VSOP 
HENNESSY VS 
HENNESSY VSOP 
HENNESSY XO
NONINO GRAPPA MOSCATO 

50 95 980

1600130

70
80

180 2100
1900150

95

130 1600

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fee & 10% service charge.
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co��
ESPRESSO 
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 
AMERICANO 
CAPPUCCINO 
LATTE
FLAT WHITE 
MOCHA 
MACCHIATO

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

ORANGE
CRANBERRY
PINEAPPLE
GRAPEFRUIT
APPLE
TOMATO

25
25
25
25
25

25

juice

softs
COCA COLA
COCA COLA ZERO
FANTA
SPRITE
SPRITE ZERO
PINK ROSE LEMONADE 
GINGERBEER
GINGER ALE
SODA WATER
INDIAN TONIC
SKINNY TONIC
ELDERFLOWER TONIC 
POMEGRANATE & BASIL TONIC 
CUCUMBER & WATERMELON TONIC 
RED BULL
RED BULL SUGAR FREE

18
18
18

18
25
25
25
25
30
30
30
30
30
35
35

t�
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 
PEPPERMINT
LEMON VERBENA & LAVENDER 
JASMINE MAO JIAN
PEACH & PEAR
MAJESTIC EARL GREY 
ROOIBOIS VANILLA EARL GREY 
CHAMOMILE
ASSAM ENGLISH BREKAFST 
ORGANIC SPRING MAO FENG 
RUSH HOUR BERRY

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

water
STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER

25
25

20
20

BIGSMALL 

LYRES CLASSICO  
LYRES ITALIAN SPRITZ 
LYRES AMERICAN MALT 
LYRES APERATIF ROSSO 
LYRES DARK CANE 
LYRES ITALIAN ORANGE 
LYRES COFFEE ORIGINAL  
LYRES LONDON DRY

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

400
535
535
535
535
535
535
535

 non alcoho�c 
LiQUoRs

SINGLE DOUBLE BOTTLE

25
25
25

CARROT
25

18

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fee & 10% service charge.



bar menu
bar favourites:

The Spaniel Scotch Egg, Walnut Ketchup

(G,D,M,E,N,Sd) 55

Sausage Rolls, Gherkin, Pickled Onion Ketchup

(G,D,E,M,Sd) 55

Tiger Prawn Scampi, Tartare Sauce, Lemon 
(G,D,E,Cr,M,Sd,S) 55

Welsh Rarebit, Worcestershire Sauce 
(G,D,E,M,Sd,F) 40

Popcorn Chicken Tikka Masala, Raita, Chili, Lime 
(G,N,D) 55

Triple-Cooked Chips Or French Fries

(G,M,E,Sd,S) 40

Dibba Bay Oysters, Shallot Mignonette
(Mo,Sd,C) 25 Each

from the pizza oven:
Garlic Bread, Parsley, Lemon Zest

(G,D,V) 35

Margherita Pizza, Tomato, Buffalo Mozzarella, Basil 
(G,D,V) 85

Beef Chorizo & Smoked Pepper Pizza, Blue Cheese, Rocket 
Leaves (G,D) 95

Wild Mushroom & Truffle Pizza, Burrata, Parmesan 
(G,D,V,Sd) 125

Gluten (G) Dairy (D) Egg (E) Celery (C) Crustacean (CR) Mollusc (MO) Mustard (M) Tree Nut 

(N) Peanut (P) Lupin (L) Soya (S) Sulphur Dioxide (SD) Fish (F) Sesame (SE) Vegetarian (V)

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fee & 10% service charge
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